
GCBA LEAGUE TABLES : WINTER 2011 

DIVISION ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT 

1 Kambites, Butland, Chamberlain, Denning,  McI  17 17 12 9* 9* 11 75 

2  Shields, Geddes, Pearce, Stanley 3  6 20 9* 10* 2 50 

3 Wearmouth, Angseesing, Hill, Jackson 3 14  8* 20 8 9* 62 

4 Swannell, Harris, Rogers, Waggett 8 0 2*  11 1 9* 31 

5 Sanis, Proctor, Sanis, Sharpe, Williamson 1* 1* 0 9  7 15 33 

6. Letts, Goalby, Jones, Letts, Urbanski 1* 0* 12 19 13  4 49 

7. Simons J, Croot, Downes, Edmondson, Phair 9 18 1* 1* 5 16  50 

 
* Indicates 14 board match with 10 VP at stake 

 

DIVISION TWO 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT 

1 Atthey, Barrett, Hauser, Pritchard   9 16 4 20 11 60 

2 Constables, Morgans 11  20 17 16 18 82 

3 Schofield, Harrison, Lilley, Wignall 4 0  16 16 6 42 

4 Rahim, Ford, van der Gucht, Walker 16 3 4  19 8 50 

5 Moore, Courtman, Hayman, Jones 0 4 4 1  11 20 

6 Lewis M, Cope, Councer, Ferguson, Green, Smith 9 2 14 12 9  46 

 

DIVISION THREE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT 

1 Sasanow, Grieve, Pegg, Stirrup  C 14 11 3 20 58* 

2 Gass, Jackson, Snowdon, Wells C  16 0 11 17 53* 

3 Simons D, Kwatra, Lloyd, Polito 6 4  4 4 19 37 

4 Angseesing W, Fleming, Kingston, Swales 9 20 16  20 9 74 

5 Miles, Gray, Hogarth, Lewis 17 9 16 0  19 61 

6 Davis, Arkely, Hall, O’Riordan 0 3 1 11 1  16 

* Allocated 10-9 in place of cancelled match 

ORDER OF PLAY 

ORDER OF PLAY  DIVISION  1  DIVISIONS  2  snd  3 

23 JAN 3-5-6   1-7   2-4 1-6, 2-3, 4-5 

6 FEB  

(2*14-bd matches) 

3-4-7   1-6   2-5 

3-4-7   1-5   2-6 
1-5, 2-4, 3-6 

5 MAR 3-5-6   1-4   2-7 1-4, 2-6, 3-5 

2 APR 1-2-3   4-6   5-7 1-3, 2-5, 4-6 

23 APR 1-2-3   4-5   6-7 1-2, 3-4, 5-6 

 



GCBA LEAGUE TABLES : 2011-2012 
DIVISION ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT 

1    LETTS, GOALBY, JONES, LETTS, URBANSKI  8 3 4 12 12 39 

2    ATTHEY, BARRETT, HAUSER, PRITCHARD 12  11 0 6 5 34 

3    SHIELDS, STANLEY, GEDDES, PEARCE 17 9  4 10 18 58 

4    KAMBITES, CHAMBERLAIN, BUTLAND, DENNING,  McI 16 20 16  11 14 77 

5    SWANNELL, HARRIS, ROGERS, WAGGETT 8 14 10 9  7 48 

6    SANIS, SANIS, SHARP, WILLIAMSON, PROCTOR 8 15 2 6 13  44 

 

DIVISION TWO 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT 

1    SASANOW, PEGG, STIRRUP, GRIEVE  14 0 7 10 2 33 

2    RAHIM, FORD, VAN DER GUCHT, WALKER 6  3 18 2 12 41 

3    SCHOFIELD, WIGNALL, HARRISON, LILLEY, COLLARD 20 17  1 7 12 57 

4    MOORE, HAYMAN, JONES, COURTMAN 13 2 19  4 1 39 

5    SIMONS, PHAIR, CROOT, DOWNES, EDMONDSON 10 18 13 16  14 71 

6    CONSTABLES, MORGANS 18 8 8 19 6  59 

 

DIVISION THREE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOT 

1    MILES, HOGARTH, LEWIS, GRAY  18 11 4 4 9 46 

2    GASS, JACKSON, SNOWDON, WELLS 2  12 14 15 12* 55 

3    DAVIS, HALL, ARKLEY, O’RIORDAN 9 8  4 0 12* 33 

4    NICHOLLS, DAVIS, CHIDGEY, CHIDGEY 16 6 16  2 10 50 

5    LEWIS, GREEN, SMITH, COUNCER, FERGUSON, COPE 16 5 20 18  9 68 

6    POLHILL , CLEMENTS, MARTEL, MARTEL 11 0* 0* 10 11  32 

ORDER OF PLAY 

ORDER OF PLAY ALL DIVISIONS 

26 SEP 6-1   2-5   3-4 

3 OCT 6-2   3-1   4-5 

24 OCT 6-3   4-2   5-1 

7 NOV 6-4   5-3   1-2 

5 DEC 6-5   1-4   2-3 

 

VP score IMP score VP score IMP  

10-10 0-1 15-5 21-25 

11-9 2-5 16-4 26-31 

12-8 6-10 17-3 32-38 

13-7 11-15 18-2 39-47 

14-6 16-20 19-1 48-60 

 


